
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLACKMON, Chris Mayflower Junior 11.49  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SILAS, Brad Forest Heights Mi 12.18  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 BURCH, Cayden Bismarck Junior Hi 12.30  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 ROSALES, Jayden Russellville Junior 12.50  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 JENKINS, towns Episcopal Collegia 12.52  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 COLLINS, Donnell Mills Middle Schoo 12.53  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad 12.63  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 HINDSMAN, Talen Russellville Junior 12.67  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 JACKSON, Parker Russellville Junior 12.68  (NW) 1(8)

10 MONTGOMERY, Kasheed Forest Heights Mi 12.73  (NW) 3(1)

11 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 12.74  (NW) 2(1)

12 DIAZ, Omar Bismarck Junior Hi 12.87  (NW) 2(2)

13 SMITH, Lynnox LR Christian Acad 12.92  (NW) 2(3)

14 FRAZIER, Laylon Forest Heights Mi 12.92  (NW) 2(4)

15 BISSETT, Zach Central Arkansas 13.04  (NW) 2(5)

16 ARMSTRONG, Triston Mayflower Junior 13.08  (NW) 2(6)

17 TIBBS, Kelan Maumelle Charter 13.21  (NW) 4(2)

18 LEE, Nathan Mayflower Junior 13.24  (NW) 4(3)

19 SPRATT, Jordan Mills Middle Schoo 13.32  (NW) 3(2)

20 RICHE, Gio LR Christian Acad 13.43  (NW) 2(7)

21 DAVIS, Ross Episcopal Collegia 13.44  (NW) 3(3)

22 MCKINNEY, Kaden Mills Middle Schoo 13.44  (NW) 3(4)

23 BUTLER, Benjamin Episcopal Collegia 13.46  (NW) 2(8)

24 ULREY, James Central Arkansas 13.99  (NW) 3(5)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLACKMON, Chris Mayflower Junior 24.55  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BURCH, Cayden Bismarck Junior Hi 25.17  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SILAS, Brad Forest Heights Mi 25.77  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 WHORTON, Caden Russellville Junior 25.97  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 FRAZIER, Laylon Forest Heights Mi 26.36  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 26.55  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 ROSE, John Maumelle Charter 26.66  (NW) 4(1) 2

8 SNUGGS, Connor Mayflower Junior 26.81  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 TAYLOR, Andrew Bismarck Junior Hi 27.20  (NW) 1(4)

10 CHAPPLE, Ashton LR Christian Acad 27.28  (NW) 1(5)

11 BUTLER, Benjamin Episcopal Collegia 27.40  (NW) 3(2)

12 BLAIR, Beckett Episcopal Collegia 27.60  (NW) 2(4)

13 COLLINS, Donnell Mills Middle Schoo 27.66  (NW) 3(3)

14 MCKINNEY, Kaden Mills Middle Schoo 27.82  (NW) 3(4)

15 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo 27.96  (NW) 3(5)

16 JACKSON, Parker Russellville Junior 28.02  (NW) 1(6)

17 REEDY, Jason Forest Heights Mi 28.17  (NW) 4(2)

18 LOVESEE, Mason Mayflower Junior 28.18  (NW) 3(6)

19 SMITH, Lynnox LR Christian Acad 28.26  (NW) 2(5)

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 ULREY, James Central Arkansas 28.37  (NW) 2(6)

21 STEVENS, Wilson Bismarck Junior Hi 29.41  (NW) 4(3)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GONZALEZ, Abiel Russellville Junior 56.83 1(1) 10

2 PEREZ, Tatum Central Arkansas 58.60 3(1) 8

3 BLAIR, Beckett Episcopal Collegia 59.31 2(1) 6

4 WILSON, Felix Forest Heights Mi 59.71 3(2) 5

5 CURRY, Jack Russellville Junior 59.92 1(2) 4

6 IRBY, Jacob Episcopal Collegia 1:02.52 2(2) 3

7 MCCAGHREN, Calan Mayflower Junior 1:02.95 2(3) 2

8 CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad 1:03.41 1(3) 1

9 BLAKEY, John Mills Middle Schoo 1:03.77 1(4)

10 DANIELS, Kayson Forest Heights Mi 1:03.78 3(3)

11 SABADO, Colin LR Christian Acad 1:04.19 2(4)

12 STEVENS, Wilson Bismarck Junior Hi 1:05.09 2(5)

13 ARMSTRONG, Triston Mayflower Junior 1:05.42 1(5)

14 BLAIR, Barclay Episcopal Collegia 1:06.36 2(6)

15 BRUNSON, Austin LR Christian Acad 1:06.81 2(7)

16 THOMAS, Isaiah Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.48 2(8)

17 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.54 3(4)

18 HARRIS, Ashton Maumelle Charter 1:10.56 4(1)

19 ONEAL, Connor Maumelle Charter 1:11.90 4(2)

20 JONES, Braelen Maumelle Charter 1:13.65 3(5)

21 HARRIS, Jace Forest Heights Mi 1:15.43 3(6)

22 DAVIS, Ricky Mayflower Junior 1:18.02 3(7)

23 WINSOR, Jacob The Baptist Prepar 1:38.09 4(3)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Carson Russellville Junior 2:09.40 10

2 HOLMAN, Nick Russellville Junior 2:23.46 8

3 CHECOTS, Seneca Bismarck Junior Hi 2:24.76 6

4 BOWERMAN, Matthew LR Christian Acad 2:26.75 5

5 GONZALEZ, Abiel Russellville Junior 2:26.92 4

6 JERNIGAN, Logan Maumelle Charter 2:32.28 3

7 FRAMPTON, sam Episcopal Collegia 2:39.28 2

8 LASTER, Ethon Forest Heights Mi 2:40.94 1

9 PAYNE, Joshua Forest Heights Mi 2:41.54

10 TEIGEN, Finley Central Arkansas 2:41.75

11 BLACKMON, Griffin Episcopal Collegia 2:46.38

12 JONES, Braelen Maumelle Charter 2:46.58

13 REDING, Elijah LR Christian Acad 2:47.61

14 JOHNSON, Jaden Forest Heights Mi 2:51.56

15 GOAD, Nathan LR Christian Acad 2:56.13
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 THOMAS, Isaiah Mills Middle Schoo 2:58.61

17 MAPLES, Jaxson Mayflower Junior 2:58.64

18 OVERTURF, Sawyer Bismarck Junior Hi 3:03.91

19 BLAKEY, John Mills Middle Schoo 3:03.99

20 GERANEN, Rush The Baptist Prepar 3:06.22

21 ONEAL, Connor Maumelle Charter 3:06.64

22 GARRETT, Travis The Baptist Prepar 3:08.72

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Carson Russellville Junior 4:45.36 10

2 SHRESTHA, Anmol Russellville Junior 5:15.68 8

3 AMAYA, Jeremy Russellville Junior 5:18.44 6

4 CONNELL, Mason LR Christian Acad 5:31.83 5

5 JERNIGAN, Logan Maumelle Charter 5:34.17 4

6 FRAMPTON, sam Episcopal Collegia 5:52.04 3

7 BLACKMON, Griffin Episcopal Collegia 6:06.52 2

8 GOAD, Nathan LR Christian Acad 6:13.57 1

9 GATES, Cooper Central Arkansas 6:14.04

10 CHEATHAM, Darby Central Arkansas 6:14.85

11 MAPLES, Jaxson Mayflower Junior 6:23.60

12 HENDERSON, Landon Maumelle Charter 6:37.14

13 ONEAL, Connor Maumelle Charter 6:38.38

14 GERANEN, Rush The Baptist Prepar 6:38.90

15 GARRETT, Travis The Baptist Prepar 6:41.92

16 CHAMBERS, Anthony Forest Heights Mi 6:42.53

17 MONTGOMERY, Johann Forest Heights Mi 6:52.89

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROSE, John Maumelle Charter 18.95  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PEOPLES, Levi Russellville Junior 19.44  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 THOMAS, James Russellville Junior 19.71  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 PITTMAN, Vandorian Forest Heights Mi 19.91  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 MAYS, Champton Forest Heights Mi 20.78  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 BUTLER, Kamarion Forest Heights Mi 21.41  (NW) 1(4) 3

7 CASE, Conner Maumelle Charter 22.56  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 FELTON, Ford LR Christian Acad 23.14  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 JOHNSON, Evan Russellville Junior 23.36  (NW) 1(7)

10 IGWEH, John LR Christian Acad 23.73  (NW) 2(3)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PITTMAN, Vandorian Forest Heights Mi 46.46 2(1) 10

2 ROSE, John Maumelle Charter 46.69 1(1) 8

3 PEOPLES, Levi Russellville Junior 47.38 1(2) 6

4 THOMAS, James Russellville Junior 49.87 2(2) 5

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 MAYS, Champton Forest Heights Mi 52.87 2(3) 4

6 GILLERSON, Cameron Forest Heights Mi 53.79 2(4) 3

7 SMITH, Charlie Mayflower Junior 54.61 1(3) 2

8 CASE, Conner Maumelle Charter 56.52 2(5) 1

9 GRUMBLES, Tucker Episcopal Collegia 57.37 1(4)

10 DENNIS, Morgan Central Arkansas 57.51 2(6)

11 FELTON, Ford LR Christian Acad 59.63 1(5)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 48.62 10

2 Bismarck Junior High (A) 49.11 8

3 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 49.51 6

4 LR Christian Academy (A) 49.56 5

5 Mayflower Junior High (A) 49.88 4

6 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 50.40 3

7 Mills Middle School (A) 50.41 2

8 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 53.35 1

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bismarck Junior High (A) 1:41.64 10

2 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 1:42.83 8

3 Russellville Junior High (A) 1:43.43 6

4 Mayflower Junior High (A) 1:45.18 5

5 Mills Middle School (A) 1:45.20 4

6 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 1:53.16 3

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 4:01.19 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 4:07.18 8

3 Bismarck Junior High (A) 4:09.36 6

4 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 4:14.45 5

5 Mayflower Junior High (A) 4:18.56 4

6 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:20.30 3

7 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:29.00 2

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 9:26.07 10

2 LR Christian Academy (A) 10:26.82 8

3 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 10:36.06 6

4 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 10:40.59 5

5 Bismarck Junior High (A) 10:45.08 4

6 Mayflower Junior High (A) 11:09.04 3

7 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 11:11.62 2
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#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HINDSMAN, Talen Russellville Junior 5' 6" 10

2 BURCH, Cayden Bismarck Junior Hi5' 4" 8

3 SINER, Zion Russellville Junior 5' 2" 6

4 PITTMAN, Vandorian Forest Heights Mi 5' 0" 5

5 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 4' 10" 4

6 TIBBS, Kelan Maumelle Charter 4' 10" 3

7 BRADLEY, Landon Mayflower Junior 4' 8" 2

8 HARRIS, Cameron Russellville Junior 4' 8" 1

9 JENKINS, towns Episcopal Collegia 4' 6"

10 CHAPPLE, Ashton LR Christian Acad 4' 6"

10 PAYNE, Joshua Forest Heights Mi 4' 6"

12 ARMSTRONG, Triston Mayflower Junior 4' 6"

12 BUTLER, Kamarion Forest Heights Mi 4' 6"

ULREY, James Central Arkansas NH

BLAIR, Beckett Episcopal Collegia NH

LANKFORD, Carter Episcopal Collegia NH

FREEMAN, Titus Russellville Junior NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWAN, Atlas Russellville Junior 9' 6" 10

2 CURRY, Jack Russellville Junior 7' 6" 8

3 PRINCE, Grant Russellville Junior 7' 0" 6

4 BRADLEY, Landon Mayflower Junior 6' 0" 5

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BLACKMON, Chris Mayflower Junior 20' 4"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 17' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JENKINS, towns Episcopal Collegia 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RICHE, Gio LR Christian Acad 16' 21 /2  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 HINDSMAN, Talen Russellville Junior 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 ARMSTRONG, Triston Mayflower Junior 15' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 BLAIR, Barclay Episcopal Collegia 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 CHECOTS, Seneca Bismarck Junior Hi15' 21 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 CASE, Conner Maumelle Charter 15' 21 /2  (NW) 1(4)

10 CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad 15' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

11 BUTLER, Kamarion Forest Heights Mi 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

12 RIEHI, Jace Central Arkansas 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 MONTGOMERY, Kasheed Forest Heights Mi 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(6)

14 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo14' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

BISSETT, Zach Central Arkansas NM  (NW) 1

SPRATT, Jordan Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

DIAZ, Omar Bismarck Junior HiNM  (NW) 2

FREEMAN, Titus Russellville Junior NM  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRAZIER, Laylon Forest Heights Mi 34' 5"  (NW) 10

2 JENKINS, towns Episcopal Collegia 33' 6"  (NW) 8

3 PEREZ, Tatum Central Arkansas 33' 2"  (NW) 6

4 PITTMAN, Vandorian Forest Heights Mi 32' 11 /2  (NW) 5

5 ARMSTRONG, Triston Mayflower Junior 31' 4"  (NW) 4

6 BRADLEY, Landon Mayflower Junior 30' 10"  (NW) 3

7 ULREY, James Central Arkansas 29' 11 /2  (NW) 2

8 CASE, Conner Maumelle Charter 28' 11"  (NW) 1

9 IRBY, Jacob Episcopal Collegia 27' 10"  (NW)

SINER, Zion Russellville Junior NM  (NW)

HINDSMAN, Talen Russellville Junior NM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FORD, Carter Russellville Junior 41' 2" 2(1) 10

2 CHEATHAM, Jayveon Mayflower Junior 37' 9" 2(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Jace Russellville Junior 37' 6" 2(3) 6

4 WOODS, Jordan Mayflower Junior 35' 9" 1(1) 5

5 THACKER, Andrew Mayflower Junior 34' 8" 2(4) 4

6 OWENS, Adyn Central Arkansas 34' 6" 2(5) 3

7 MCCLAIN, Hunter Russellville Junior 34' 1" 1(2) 2

8 DAVIS, Ross Episcopal Collegia 32' 8" 2(6) 1

9 CARTER, Kyree Mills Middle Schoo31' 9" 1(3)

10 MCGEORGE, Max Episcopal Collegia 31' 6" 2(7)

11 COOPER, Jackson Central Arkansas 30' 7" 1(4)

12 GRUMBLES, Ben Episcopal Collegia 30' 4" 2(8)

13 BRYANT, Brody Forest Heights Mi 28' 5" 1(5)

14 ROBERTS, Tyton Bismarck Junior Hi27' 5" 2(9)

15 KASINGER, Braedon Central Arkansas 23' 5" 2(10)

16 STURGES, Barry Forest Heights Mi 21' 5" 1(6)

17 SANDS, Trenton Bismarck Junior Hi18' 9" 1(7)

18 DAVIS, Langston Forest Heights Mi 18' 4" 1(8)

FOSTER, David Mills Middle SchooNM 1

WHITE, Bryson Mills Middle SchooNM 1

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FORD, Carter Russellville Junior 133' 11" 2(1) 10

2 MCCLAIN, Hunter Russellville Junior 108' 11" 2(2) 8

3 WOODS, Jordan Mayflower Junior 98' 6" 2(3) 6

4 RICHARDSON, Noah LR Christian Acad 97' 6" 2(4) 5

5 GRUMBLES, Ben Episcopal Collegia 92' 3" 1(1) 4

6 BROWN, Noble Mayflower Junior 88' 11" 2(5) 3

7 JONES, Everett LR Christian Acad 84' 4" 2(6) 2

8 THOMAS, Jace Russellville Junior 84' 1" 2(7) 1

9 OWENS, Adyn Central Arkansas 79' 11" 2(8)
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#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 COOPER, Jackson Central Arkansas 76' 6" 1(2)

11 ROBERTS, Tyton Bismarck Junior Hi74' 10" 2(9)

12 KASINGER, Braedon Central Arkansas 73' 2" 1(3)

13 FORTSON, Wyatt Mayflower Junior 71' 9" 2(10)

14 BRYANT, Brody Forest Heights Mi 69' 5" 1(4)

15 STURGES, Barry Forest Heights Mi 66' 8" 1(5)

16 CARTER, Kyree Mills Middle Schoo56' 5" 1(6)

17 DAVIS, Langston Forest Heights Mi 50' 1" 1(7)

18 SANDS, Trenton Bismarck Junior Hi48' 4" 1(8)

19 MCGEORGE, Max Episcopal Collegia 41' 5" 1(9)

WHITE, Bryson Mills Middle SchooNM 1

FOSTER, David Mills Middle SchooNM 1

MILBURN, Caleb LR Christian Acad NM 2

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LONDON POOL, Kori Forest Heights Mi 12.99  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ENRIQUEZ, Mia Russellville Junior 13.62  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ROBLES, Tatiana Russellville Junior 13.72  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 THOMAS, Kaliyah Mills Middle Schoo 14.07  (NW) 4(1) 5

5 SEGREST, Madison Maumelle Charter 14.09  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 RICHARDSON, Kimori Forest Heights Mi 14.11  (NW) 4(2) 3

7 HINES, Ashlyn Maumelle Middle 14.12  (NW) 4(3) 2

8 YOUNG, Jasmine Russellville Junior 14.22  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo 14.27  (NW) 2(1)

10 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 14.28  (NW) 1(6)

11 DEBERRY, Joy Maumelle Charter 14.33  (NW) 1(7)

12 KEITHLEY, Eleanor Bismarck Junior Hi 14.34  (NW) 2(2)

13 NWANNE, Layla Maumelle Charter 14.35  (NW) 3(1)

14 MCLARTY, Allie Episcopal Collegia 14.39  (NW) 1(8)

15 TATUM, London Mills Middle Schoo 14.40  (NW) 4(4)

16 BURNETT, Aaliyah Forest Heights Mi 14.46  (NW) 4(5)

17 LOWE, Amiya Maumelle Middle 14.61  (NW) 3(2)

18 JOHNSON, Ariana Maumelle Middle 14.64  (NW) 3(3)

19 BROWN, Rachel Mayflower Junior 14.73  (NW) 2(3)

20 SMITH, Andreyla Mayflower Junior 14.74  (NW) 2(4)

21 MCMILLIAN, Keers Episcopal Collegia 14.99  (NW) 2(5)

22 CHAMBERS, Olivia Bismarck Junior Hi 14.99  (NW) 2(6)

23 COCHRAN, Breleigh Central Arkansas 15.03  (NW) 2(7)

24 LANCASTER, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi 15.09  (NW) 2(8)

25 MUMPHREY, Makayla Mayflower Junior 15.22  (NW) 3(4)

26  TUSSIASSANA, Brilie Central Arkansas 15.81  (NW) 4(6)

27 FORWE, Carlee LR Christian Acad 16.20  (NW) 3(5)

28 BENSON, Eden The Baptist Prepar 16.28  (NW) 3(6)

29 GABLE, Emersyn The Baptist Prepar 16.28  (NW) 4(7)

30 PRUITT, Samara LR Christian Acad 16.89  (NW) 3(7)

#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
31 BRADEN, Jyvaya Episcopal Collegia 17.61  (NW) 3(8)

32 GLOVER, Jemma The Baptist Prepar 18.89  (NW) 4(8)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LONDON POOL, Kori Forest Heights Mi 27.74  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ENRIQUEZ, Mia Russellville Junior 28.15  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 TUITE, Evie Episcopal Collegia 28.64  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 ROBLES, Tatiana Russellville Junior 28.97  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 DEBERRY, Joy Maumelle Charter 29.08  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 THOMAS, Kaliyah Mills Middle Schoo 29.33  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 SEGREST, Madison Maumelle Charter 29.54  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 LIDDELL, Arianna Maumelle Charter 29.72  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 BURNETT, Aaliyah Forest Heights Mi 29.90  (NW) 2(1)

10 BEARD, Chloe Forest Heights Mi 29.90  (NW) 2(2)

11 GALLOWAY, Julianna LR Christian Acad 30.63  (NW) 1(7)

12 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 30.77  (NW) 2(3)

13 MCCRAE, Janelle Maumelle Middle 30.77  (NW) 3(3)

14 CHIN, Carlin Central Arkansas 30.90  (NW) 4(1)

15 BLUNT, Brooklyn Maumelle Middle 30.95  (NW) 3(4)

16 LANCASTER, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi 31.30  (NW) 4(2)

17 WESTBROOK, Bre'ona Russellville Junior 31.48  (NW) 1(8)

18 COCHRAN, Breleigh Central Arkansas 31.99  (NW) 2(4)

19 MOODY, Elise Mills Middle Schoo 32.20  (NW) 3(5)

20 MCLARTY, Allie Episcopal Collegia 32.24  (NW) 2(5)

21 BOWDEN, Khloe Mayflower Junior 34.30  (NW) 2(6)

22 GABLE, Emersyn The Baptist Prepar 34.91  (NW) 2(7)

23 PRUITT, Samara LR Christian Acad 35.28  (NW) 4(3)

24 BENSON, Eden The Baptist Prepar 35.98  (NW) 3(6)

25 CARRASCO, Kristal Mayflower Junior 36.46  (NW) 4(4)

26 BRADEN, Jyvaya Episcopal Collegia 37.32  (NW) 2(8)

27 RYAN, Isabelle Mayflower Junior 40.83  (NW) 3(7)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUITE, Evie Episcopal Collegia 1:03.12 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Chaselynn Maumelle Middle 1:06.24 2(1) 8

3 STASWICK, Aniyah Russellville Junior 1:06.49 1(2) 6

4 GALLOWAY, Julianna LR Christian Acad 1:08.35 1(3) 5

5 STRATTON, Ruth Russellville Junior 1:08.51 2(2) 4

6 THOMAS, Kaliyah Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.06 3(1) 3

7 SMART, Lila Episcopal Collegia 1:09.35 2(3) 2

8 RICHARDSON, Kimori Forest Heights Mi 1:09.36 4(1) 1

9 FARIA, Lillyana LR Christian Acad 1:09.49 1(4)

10 KEITHLEY, Eleanor Bismarck Junior Hi 1:09.64 1(5)

11 CLEM, Lily Russellville Junior 1:09.68 1(6)
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 TIPPIN, Khloe Maumelle Charter 1:10.37 3(2)

13 REEVES, Mallorie Bismarck Junior Hi 1:11.12 1(7)

14 HALL, Kierra Maumelle Middle 1:11.54 3(3)

15 STEWARD, Olivia Forest Heights Mi 1:11.73 1(8)

16 ECHOLS, Mollie Maumelle Charter 1:12.48 2(4)

17 SMEDLEY, Sadie Mayflower Junior 1:14.22 3(4)

18 WARFORD, Olivia LR Christian Acad 1:16.64 2(5)

19 HALL, Aubrielle Maumelle Middle 1:17.25 3(5)

20 BALL, Phamyn Forest Heights Mi 1:18.51 4(2)

21 BECK, Eliza Central Arkansas 1:18.63 2(6)

22 ELLINGBURG, Jurny Mills Middle Schoo 1:20.98 2(7)

23 GERANEN, Charlotte The Baptist Prepar 1:41.82 4(3)

24 THOMAS, Imanie Mills Middle Schoo 2:26.16 3(6)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLAUSEN, Emmeline Maumelle Middle 2:39.02 10

2 MCFARLAND, Mia Maumelle Charter 2:39.74 8

3 HONGHIRAN, Madelyn Russellville Junior 2:40.75 6

4 BLANCHARD, Kate Russellville Junior 2:52.04 5

5 JONES, Jordan The Baptist Prepar 2:53.81 4

6 ARIS, Haylin Russellville Junior 2:53.83 3

7 GRIZZLE, Hailey Mayflower Junior 2:58.80 2

8 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 3:01.17 1

9 WILLIAMS, Danica Forest Heights Mi 3:08.68

10 ALLEN, Tinsley Central Arkansas 3:14.57

11 BUCHANAN, Ada LR Christian Acad 3:17.55

12 MOUNTS, Alice Central Arkansas 3:18.11

13 WILLIAMS, Aubrey K. Central Arkansas 3:21.20

14 BLUNT, Brooklyn Maumelle Middle 3:34.31

15 ASHLEY, Sy Forest Heights Mi 3:34.44

16 CHANEY, Bella LR Christian Acad 3:36.04

17 SHURDEN, Brooke Bismarck Junior Hi 4:17.96

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCFARLAND, Mia Maumelle Charter 5:42.15 10

2 HONGHIRAN, Madelyn Russellville Junior 5:45.03 8

3 JONES, Jordan The Baptist Prepar 6:00.43 6

4 RUPLE, Grace Russellville Junior 6:05.28 5

5 ARIS, Haylin Russellville Junior 6:09.38 4

6 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 6:23.93 3

7 LAMPE, Brooklyn Maumelle Charter 6:42.71 2

8 ALLEN, Tinsley Central Arkansas 7:00.50 1

9 DUNHAM, Kimber Central Arkansas 7:06.74

10 BUCHANAN, Ada LR Christian Acad 7:17.27

#21 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 KIDD, Alex Mayflower Junior 7:26.13

12 MOORE, Harper Forest Heights Mi 7:31.94

13 CHANEY, Bella LR Christian Acad 7:54.71

14 BOATWRIGHT, Makenzie Forest Heights Mi 9:08.92

WOODS, Kennedy Forest Heights Mi DNF

SHURDEN, Brooke Bismarck Junior Hi DNF

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAN RIPER, Elana Russellville Junior 18.22  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HART, Paige Central Arkansas 18.27  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Darby Russellville Junior 18.60  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 DEBERRY, Joy Maumelle Charter 18.73  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 SIMS, Mykaela Russellville Junior 19.37  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 RUTLEDGE, Caroline Episcopal Collegia 19.46  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 MONTGOMERY, Macy Forest Heights Mi 19.56  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 EFIRD, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi 19.96  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 BROWN, Rachel Mayflower Junior 20.31  (NW) 2(2)

10 BROWN, Hadley Mayflower Junior 20.33  (NW) 2(3)

11 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 20.42  (NW) 2(4)

12 MCCRAE, Janelle Maumelle Middle 20.65  (NW) 3(1)

13 PERRY, Zeamaree Forest Heights Mi 20.74  (NW) 1(8)

13 HARRIS, A'Mara Mills Middle Schoo 20.74  (NW) 3(2)

15 STROUD, McKinlee Forest Heights Mi 21.04  (NW) 3(3)

16 FLAKOLL, Carley Maumelle Middle 21.45  (NW) 3(4)

17 KIMBLE, Jacquelyne Mills Middle Schoo 21.53  (NW) 2(5)

18 FRANKLIN, Haven Maumelle Middle 21.67  (NW) 2(6)

19 WHITTINGTON, Lila Central Arkansas 21.79  (NW) 2(7)

20 HAUGHT, Harlie Mayflower Junior 25.36  (NW) 2(8)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Macy Forest Heights Mi 53.95 1(1) 10

2 HART, Paige Central Arkansas 53.96 2(1) 8

3 DAVIS, Darby Russellville Junior 54.40 1(2) 6

4 VAN RIPER, Elana Russellville Junior 56.18 1(3) 5

5 BROWN, Hadley Mayflower Junior 57.31 2(2) 4

6 ECHOLS, Mollie Maumelle Charter 57.37 3(1) 3

7 RUTLEDGE, Caroline Episcopal Collegia 58.24 1(4) 2

8 PERRY, Zeamaree Forest Heights Mi 58.56 2(3) 1

9 SIMS, Mykaela Russellville Junior 59.15 1(5)

10 MCCRAE, Janelle Maumelle Middle 1:02.47 3(2)

11 GLOVER, Olivia Episcopal Collegia 1:02.79 1(6)

12 KIMBLE, Jacquelyne Mills Middle Schoo 1:03.82 2(4)

13 FLAKOLL, Carley Maumelle Middle 1:03.87 3(3)

14 FRANKLIN, Haven Maumelle Middle 1:04.52 2(5)
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#27 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 STROUD, McKinlee Forest Heights Mi 1:05.10 2(6)

16 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 1:11.81 1(7)

17 WHITTINGTON, Lila Central Arkansas 1:12.82 2(7)

18 BRAKEBILL, Carson Maumelle Charter 1:14.06 2(8)

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 1:54.86 2(1) 10

2 Russellville Junior High (A) 1:58.61 1(1) 8

3 Maumelle Middle School (A) 1:58.94 2(2) 6

4 Bismarck Junior High (A) 2:02.85 1(2) 5

5 Maumelle Charter (A) 2:03.03 1(3) 4

6 Mills Middle School (A) 2:03.53 2(3) 3

7 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:06.82 1(4) 2

8 LR Christian Academy (A) 2:15.43 1(5) 1

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 53.99 1(1) 10

2 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 54.98 2(1) 8

3 Maumelle Charter (A) 55.05 1(2) 6

4 Bismarck Junior High (A) 57.28 1(3) 5

5 Mills Middle School (A) 57.33 1(4) 4

6 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 58.66 1(5) 3

7 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 58.68 1(6) 2

8 LR Christian Academy (A) 59.17 1(7) 1

9 Mayflower Junior High (A) 1:01.19 2(2)

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 4:43.75 10

2 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 4:47.02 8

3 Bismarck Junior High (A) 4:52.21 6

4 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:53.77 5

5 Maumelle Charter (A) 4:57.14 4

6 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 5:02.09 3

7 Mayflower Junior High (A) 5:04.98 2

8 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 5:12.46 1

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Russellville Junior High (A) 11:27.08 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 12:24.46 8

3 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 12:31.02 6

4 Forest Heights Middle School (A) 13:34.44 5

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HALL, Kierra Maumelle Middle 4' 6" 10

2 GLOVER, Olivia Episcopal Collegia 4' 2" 7

2 STRATTON, Ruth Russellville Junior 4' 2" 7

4 ECHOLS, Mollie Maumelle Charter 4' 2" 5

5 MATTHEWS, Ada Mayflower Junior 4' 2" 4

6 HART, Paige Central Arkansas 4' 2" 3

7 MONTGOMERY, Macy Forest Heights Mi 4' 2" 2

8 PRUITT, Sydney Russellville Junior 4' 0" 0.5

8 CHAMBERS, Asia Russellville Junior 4' 0" 0.5

10 WILLIAMS, Danica Forest Heights Mi 4' 0"

11 HILL, Grayce Maumelle Charter 3' 10"

12 WARFORD, Olivia LR Christian Acad 3' 8"

MCMILLIAN, Keers Episcopal Collegia NH

GIVENS, Olivia Maumelle Middle NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LATCH, Collins Russellville Junior 7' 4" 10

2 KEITHLEY, Eleanor Bismarck Junior Hi6' 0" 7

2 PRUITT, Sydney Russellville Junior 6' 0" 7

 TUSSIASSANA, Brilie Central Arkansas NH

WOODARD, Paige Russellville Junior NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LONDON POOL, Kori Forest Heights Mi 15' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROBLES, Tatiana Russellville Junior 14' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHIN, Carlin Central Arkansas 13' 11"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 EFIRD, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi13' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 BRAKEBILL, Carson Maumelle Charter 13' 10"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 TUITE, Evie Episcopal Collegia 13' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Chaselynn Maumelle Middle 13' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 COCHRAN, Breleigh Central Arkansas 13' 1"  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 ECHOLS, Mollie Maumelle Charter 12' 3"  (NW) 1(4)

10 MCLARTY, Allie Episcopal Collegia 12' 0"  (NW) 2(6)

11 KEITHLEY, Eleanor Bismarck Junior Hi11' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

12 MATTHEWS, Ada Mayflower Junior 11' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

13 SMEDLEY, Sadie Mayflower Junior 11' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

14 DARROUGH, Jade Mills Middle Schoo10' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

15 FORWE, Carlee LR Christian Acad 10' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

16 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 10' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

WILLIAMS, Danica Forest Heights Mi NM  (NW) 1

GIVENS, Olivia Maumelle Middle NM  (NW) 1

STASWICK, Aniyah Russellville Junior NM  (NW) 2
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#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LONDON POOL, Kori Forest Heights Mi 33' 8"  (NW) 10

2 ROBLES, Tatiana Russellville Junior 32' 10"  (NW) 8

3 COCHRAN, Breleigh Central Arkansas 30' 5"  (NW) 6

4 STRATTON, Ruth Russellville Junior 29' 93 /4  (NW) 5

5 CHIN, Carlin Central Arkansas 29' 4"  (NW) 4

6 ASHLEY, Sy Forest Heights Mi 29' 3"  (NW) 3

7 MCCRAE, Janelle Maumelle Middle 28' 81 /2  (NW) 2

8 SMART, Lila Episcopal Collegia 28' 11 /2  (NW) 1

9 BROWN, Hadley Mayflower Junior 28' 0"  (NW)

10 GLOVER, Olivia Episcopal Collegia 27' 9"  (NW)

11 CHAMBERS, Olivia Bismarck Junior Hi26' 8"  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Chaselynn Maumelle Middle NM  (NW)

REEVES, Mallorie Bismarck Junior HiNM  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PEEVY, Teyona Russellville Junior 40' 4" 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 35' 10" 2(2) 8

3 WHITE, Kailea Russellville Junior 35' 6" 2(3) 6

4 HERRING, Braelyn Russellville Junior 32' 9" 2(4) 5

5 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo29' 9" 1(1) 4

6 GARNER, Montana Bismarck Junior Hi29' 4" 2(5) 3

7 PURLEY, Khenedi Maumelle Middle 28' 4" 1(2) 2

8 ARMSTRONG, I'Mari Mills Middle Schoo27' 8" 1(3) 1

9 BROWN, Bridget Mayflower Junior 27' 8" 2(6)

10 LANCASTER, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi26' 9" 1(4)

11 BULLOCKS, Trinity Mills Middle Schoo26' 1" 1(5)

12 DISON, Zoe Maumelle Charter 25' 11" 1(6)

13 CALLAHAN, Serenity Bismarck Junior Hi25' 5" 2(7)

14 SCARBROUGH, Kennadi Forest Heights Mi 24' 2" 1(7)

15 STUBBS, Asia Mayflower Junior 23' 11" 2(8)

16 VAN NOY, Ava Bella Maumelle Charter 22' 9" 1(8)

17 HESTER, Anne Elizabeth Episcopal Collegia 22' 6" 2(9)

18 THOMAS, Kennedi Maumelle Middle 18' 8" 1(9)

BARNARD, Rebekah Central Arkansas NM 1

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HERRING, Braelyn Russellville Junior 88' 7" 2(1) 10

2 WHITE, Kailea Russellville Junior 87' 1" 2(2) 8

3 REAVIS, Emma Russellville Junior 75' 10" 2(3) 6

4 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo64' 1" 1(1) 5

5 GARNER, Montana Bismarck Junior Hi54' 9" 2(4) 4

6 ARMSTRONG, I'Mari Mills Middle Schoo51' 0" 1(2) 3

7 CALLAHAN, Serenity Bismarck Junior Hi50' 10" 1(3) 2

8 BROWN, Bridget Mayflower Junior 50' 8" 2(5) 1

#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 THOMAS, Kennedi Maumelle Middle 47' 3" 1(4)

10 DISON, Zoe Maumelle Charter 45' 8" 1(5)

11 PURLEY, Khenedi Maumelle Middle 44' 0" 1(6)

12 MCMILLIAN, Keers Episcopal Collegia 43' 8" 2(6)

13 SCARBROUGH, Kennadi Forest Heights Mi 43' 0" 1(7)

14 HESTER, Anne Elizabeth Episcopal Collegia 39' 5" 2(7)

15 STUBBS, Asia Mayflower Junior 39' 1" 2(8)

16 BULLOCKS, Trinity Mills Middle Schoo38' 10" 1(8)

17 LANCASTER, Grace Bismarck Junior Hi35' 6" 1(9)

18 VAN NOY, Ava Bella Maumelle Charter 29' 4" 1(10)

BARNARD, Rebekah Central Arkansas NM 2
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